



DUMMY OUTDOOR CAMERA WITH 30 LEDs

CDB25S

Home is not a place, it's a feeling

EN MANUAL

- 1) Open the battery cover, then insert the two AA batteries into the battery compartment
- 2) Determine the installation location and mark this position
- 3) Drill holes into the marked spots
- 4) Use the anchors to secure the screws. Place the camera on the marked spot and turn in the screws completely so the device is properly installed
- 5) We recommend you to place the sticker in a visible location

DE ANLEITUNG

- 1) Öffnen der Batteriefachabdeckung, dann legen die beiden AA-Batterien in der angegebenen Polung in das Batteriefach ein
- 2) Bestimmen Sie den Montageort und markieren diese Position durch die drei Bohrlöcher
- 3) Bohren Sie Bohrlöcher in den markierten Stellen
- 4) Nutzen Sie die beigelegten Dübel, damit die Schrauben sicheren Halt haben. Setzen Sie die Kamera an die markierte Stelle und drehen Sie die Schrauben vollständig ein, so ist das Gerät ordnungsgemäß installiert
- 5) Wir empfehlen Ihnen, den Aufkleber an einer gut sichtbaren Stelle zu platzieren



FR MODE D'EMPLOI

- 1) Ouvrir le couvercle de la batterie, puis insérez les deux piles AA dans le compartiment à piles
- 2) Déterminer l'emplacement d'installation et marquer cette position
- 3) Des trous de forage dans les endroits marqués
- 4) Les points d'ancrage pour fixer les vis. Placez la caméra sur place et marqué à son tour complètement les vis de sorte que le dispositif est correctement installé
- 5) Nous vous recommandons de placer l'autocollant dans un endroit visible

NL GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING

- 1) Open de batterijklep, en plaats de batterijen
- 2) Markeer de installatieplaats
- 3) Boor de benodigde gaten
- 4) Duw de pluggen in de boorgaten. Plaats de camera op de gemarkeerde plek en draai de schroeven helemaal vast zodat het apparaat goed geïnstalleerd is
- 5) Wij raden u aan om de sticker op een zichtbare locatie te bevestigen



ES MANUAL

- 1) Abra la tapa de las pilas e inserte las dos pilas AA en el compartimento de las pilas
- 2) Determine el lugar de instalación y marque esta posición
- 3) Taladre agujeros en los puntos marcados
- 4) Utilice los anclajes para fijar los tornillos. Coloque la cámara en el lugar marcado y gire los tornillos completamente para que el aparato quede bien instalado
- 5) Le recomendamos que coloque la pegatina en un lugar visible

IT MANUALE

- 1) Aprire il coperchio del vano batterie, quindi inserire le due batterie AA nel vano batterie.
- 2) Determinare la posizione di installazione e contrassegnarla.
- 3) Praticare i fori nei punti contrassegnati
- 4) Utilizzare i tasselli per fissare le viti. Posizionare la telecamera sul punto contrassegnato e avvitare completamente le viti per installare correttamente il dispositivo.
- 5) Si consiglia di posizionare l'adesivo in un punto visibile.



PL INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

- 1) Otwórz pokrywę baterii, a następnie włóż dwie baterie AA do komory baterii
- 2) Określ miejsce instalacji i zaznacz je.
- 3) Wywierć otwory w zaznaczonych miejscach.
- 4) Użyj kotew do zamocowania śrub. Umieść kamerę w zaznaczonym miejscu i całkowicie wkręć śruby, aby urządzenie zostało prawidłowo zainstalowane.
- 5) Zalecamy umieszczenie naklejki w widocznym miejscu.

DK MANUAL

- 1) Åbn batteridækslet, og sæt derefter de to AA-batterier ind i batterirummet.
- 2) Bestem installationsstedet, og marker denne position
- 3) Bor huller i de markerede steder
- 4) Brug ankrene til at fastgøre skruerne. Placer kameraet på det markerede sted, og drej skruerne helt i, så enheden er korrekt installeret
- 5) Vi anbefaler, at du placerer klistermærket på et synligt sted



SE HANDBOK

- 1) Öppna batteriluckan och sätt sedan i de två AA-batterierna i batterifacket
- 2) Bestäm installationsplatsen och markera denna position
- 3) Borra hål på de markerade ställena
- 4) Använd ankare för att fästa skruvarna. Placera kameran på den markerade platsen och skruva i skruvarna helt så att enheten är korrekt installerad
- 5) Vi rekommenderar att du placerar dekalen på en synlig plats

TU MANUEL

- 1) Pil kapağını açın, ardından iki adet AA pili pil bölümüne yerleştirin
- 2) Montaj yerini belirleyin ve bu konumu işaretleyin
- 3) İşaretli noktalara delikler açın
- 4) Vidaları sabitlemek için dübelleri kullanın. Kamerayı işaretli noktaya yerleştirin ve cihazın düzgün bir şekilde takılması için vidaları tamamen çevirin
- 5) Etiketli görünür bir yere yerleştirmenizi tavsiye ederiz





**ÉLÉMENTS D'EMBALLAGE
À SÉPARER ET À DÉPOSER
DANS LE BAC DE TRI**



FR

**Cet appareil,
ses accessoires,
piles et cordons
se recyclent**

À DÉPOSER
EN MAGASIN



À DÉPOSER
EN DÉCHÈTERIE



OU

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
Privilégiez la réparation ou le don de votre appareil !

ELRO Europe | www.elro.eu

Postbus 9607 - Box E800

1006 GC Amsterdam - The Netherlands



QUALITY



GUARANTEE

